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5:00 p.
5:90 p.
6:40 p.
7:30 p.
8:20 p.
9:10 p.

4to de Mente
Black Fair

. Frank Sinotra
Instru-Mental
Lilith
Athanator
Holocausto
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FESTIVAL DE ROCK COMUNA 10

Parque Biblioteca La Ladera - Calle 59A # 36-30
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